
 

Position Supervisor Approximate hours per week 
Custodial Jason Schroeder – jasons@tabor.edu 5-20 
Cafeteria Cleaning / Sub Zone / Courtside Grill Dino Diaz – dinodiaz@tabor.edu 10-20 
Barista Becky Nuss – beckyn@tabor.edu 10-20 
Jayshop / Bookstore Becky Nuss – beckyn@tabor.edu 10-20 
Grounds Crew Nick Ediger & Dozer – nicholas.ediger@tabor.edu 5-20 
President's Office Student Worker Megan Jost – meganjost@tabor.edu 10-20 
Chapel Assistant Ryan Lee – ryanlee@tabor.edu 1-2 
Music Intern Shiela Litke – sheilal@tabor.edu 10-20 
Music Prep School Shiela Litke – sheilal@tabor.edu Limited 
Student Photographer Mike Klaassen – michaelwklaassen@tabor.edu 5-10 
Advancement Assistant Wendell Loewen – wendelll@tabor.edu 5-10 
Student Assistant - Assessment & Institutional Research Aaron Smith – aaron.smith@tabor.edu 5-10 
Tutoring Daniel Krebs – daniel.krebs@tabor.edu TBD  
Biology TA Ryan Calvert – ryan.calvert@tabor.edu 10 
Archival Assistant Peggy Goertzan – peggyg@tabor.edu 5-10 
Intramural Referee Shasha Wasinger – sasha.wasinger@tabor.edu TBD      
 Josh Jones – Joshuajones@tabor.edu 
 
 


